
Instruction Manual

Portable Outdoor Camping Shower Set
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11）Holder&Hook 12）Shower head9）Connector 10）Water pipe

4）Switch
8）Power cable

3）Battery
7）Charge port

2）Water inlet
6）Power output

1）Pump
5）Lighting

Thank you for purchasing our product.You have chosen a high 
quality product designed with the latest technology. In order to use 
our products better.Please read the instruction manual carefully.
Please check whether these accessories have been received, if 
any accessories are missing, please contact the sales.

 

OPERATING AND CHARGING
One-button switch control,press the button to turn on the pump  L 
stall,press again the button to turn on the pump  H stall.then 
press to turn off the pump.
Press and hold the button for 3 seconds to turn on/off the lights.
Insert the charging cable with the output voltage of DC 5V into 
the battery charge port, the battery indicator light flashes red, 
the charging starts.

※ Only Charge This Device With A 5V Adopter.Do Not Charge 
It With An Adapter That's More Than 5 Volts.



 

SPECIFICATION
Discharge protection current:5A(MAX)
Low voltage alarm:6.2-6.4V
Working Voltage:7.4V
Working current:＜4A
Battery indicator Light:blue light when working,red light when the 
battery is low or charging.
Charging time:2-4hours
Charging Mode:DC 5V USB
Charging current:1-2A
Charging input voltage:4.5V-5.5V
Working time:about 80 minutes
Battery capacity:2200mAh
Water pipe:1.8M
Pump size:diameter 45mm

ASSEMBLY STEPS

For long-time non-use, it's recommend to fully charge once a month..
Store the product in a cool, dry place when not in use.
Note!

.



7）Ladeanschluss 8）Stromkabel
11）Halter & Haken 12）Duschkopf

5）Beleuchtung 6）Leistung
9）Verbinder   10）Wasserrohr

4）Schalten3）Batterie2）Wasserzulauf1）Pumpe

Vielen Dank für den Kauf unseres Produkts. Sie haben sich für ein 
High entschieden qualitätsprodukt, das mit der neuesten 
technologie entwickelt wurde. Um unsere Produkte besser nutzen 
zu können, 
lesen Sie bitte die Bedienungsanleitung sorgfältig durch.
Bitte prüfen Sie, ob Sie dieses Zubehör erhalten haben, ggf
Sollte Zubehör fehlen, wenden Sie sich bitte an den Vertrieb.

 

BETRIEB UND AUFLADEN
Ein-Knopf-Schaltersteuerung, drücken Sie die Taste, um die Pumpe L  
einzuschalten, drücken Sie die Taste erneut, um die Pumpe H 
einzuschalten. Drücken Sie dann, um die Pumpe auszuschalten.
Halten Sie die Taste 3 Sekunden lang gedrückt, um die Beleuchtung ein
-/auszuschalten.
Stecken Sie das Ladekabel mit der Ausgangsspannung von DC 5 V 
in den Batterieladeanschluss, die Batterieanzeige blinkt rot,
der Ladevorgang beginnt.

※ Only Charge This Device With A 5V Adopter.Do Not Charge 
It With An Adapter That's More Than 5 Volts.



 

SPEZIFIKATION
DEntladeschutzstrom: 5A (MAX)
Niederspannungsalarm: 6.2-6.4 V
Betriebsspannung: 7.4 V
Arbeitsstrom:＜4A
Batterieanzeigelicht: blaues Licht beim Arbeiten, rotes Licht, wenn 
der Akku schwach ist oder aufgeladen wird.
Ladezeit: 2-4 Stunden
Lademodus: DC 5 V USB
Ladestrom: 1-2A
Ladeeingangsspannung: 4.5 V-5.5 V
Arbeitszeit: ca. 80 Minuten
Batteriekapazität: 2200 mAh
Wasserleitung: 1,8 m
Pumpengröße: Durchmesser 45 mm

MONTAGESCHRITTE

. Lagern Sie das Produkt an einem kühlen, trockenen Ort.

. Bei längerem Nichtgebrauch wird empfohlen, das Gerät einmal im 
Monat vollständig aufzuladen.

Notiz!



 
                                        

 

  
11）Gancho soporte12）Alcachofa 

ducha

5）Encendiendog6）Salida potencia 9
）Conector     10）Tubería agua

4）Cambiar
8）Cable  energía

2）Entrada de agua 3）Batería
7）puerto carga

1）Bomba

Gracias por adquirir nuestro producto. Ha elegido un producto de 
alta calidad diseñado con la última tecnología. Para utilizar mejor 
nuestros productos, lea atentamente el manual de instrucciones.
Verifique si se han recibido estos accesorios, si falta algún 
accesorio, comuníquese con el departamento de ventas.

 

FUNCIONAMIENTO Y CARGA
Control de interruptor de un botón, presione el botón para encender el 
puesto L de la bomba, presione nuevamente el botón para 
encender el puesto H de la bomba. Luego presione para apagar la 
bomba.
Mantenga presionado el botón durante 3 segundos para encender/
apagar las luces.
Inserte el cable de carga con el voltaje de salida de DC 5V en
el puerto de carga de la batería, la luz indicadora de la batería 
parpadea en rojo, comienza la carga.

※ Solo cargue este dispositivo con un adaptador de 5 V. No lo
 cargue con un adaptador de más de 5 voltios.



 

ESPECIFICACIÓN
Corriente de protección de descarga: 5A (MAX)
Alarma de bajo voltaje: 6.2-6.4V
Voltaje de funcionamiento: 7.4 V.
Corriente de trabajo: <4A
Luz indicadora de batería: luz azul cuando funciona, luz roja 
cuando la batería está baja o cargando.
Tiempo de carga: 2-4 horas
Modo de carga: CC 5V USB
Corriente de carga: 1-2A
Voltaje de entrada de carga: 4.5 V-5.5 V
Tiempo de trabajo: alrededor de 80 minutos
Capacidad de la batería: 2200 mAh
Tubería de agua: 1.8 M
Tamaño de la bomba: diámetro 45 mm

PASOS DE MONTAJE

. Guarde el producto en un lugar fresco y seco.

. Para no usar durante mucho tiempo, se recomienda cargar 
completamente una vez al mes.

Nota!



                        
11）ホルダー＆フック12）シャワーヘッ

ド
9）コネクタ  10）水管

4）スイッチ
8）電力ケーブル

3）電池
7）充電ポート

2）給水口
6）電力出力

1）ポンプ5
）点灯

私たちの製品を購入していただきありがとうございます。あなた
は高値を選択しました最新の技術で設計された高品質の製品。 当
社製品をより使いやすくするために、取扱説明書をよくお読みく
ださい。
これらの付属品が届いているかどうかを確認してください。不足
している付属品がある場合は、販売店にお問い合わせください。

 

操作と充電
ワンボタンスイッチコントロール、ボタンを押してポンプLストー
ルをオンにし、もう一度ボタンを押してポンプHストールをオンに
し、次に押してポンプをオフにします。
ボタンを3秒間押し続けると、ライトがオン/オフになります。
DC5Vの出力電圧の充電ケーブルをに挿入しますバッテリー充電ポー
ト、バッテリーインジケーターライトが赤く点滅し、充電が開始さ
れます。

※ このデバイスは5Vアダプターでのみ充電してください。5ボ
ルトを超えるアダプターで充電しないでください。



 

仕様
放電保護電流：5A（MAX）
低電圧アラーム：6.2-6.4V
動作電圧：7.4V
動作電流：<4A
バッテリーインジケーターライト：動作中は青色のライト、バ
ッテリー残量が少ないまたは充電中は赤色のライト。
充電時間：2?4時間
充電モード：DC 5V USB
充電電流：1-2A
充電入力電圧：4.5V-5.5V
作業時間：約80分
バッテリー容量：2200mAh
水道管：1.8M
ポンプサイズ：直径45mm

組み立て手順

長期間使用しない場合は、月に1回フル充電することをお勧めします。

使用しないときは、涼しく乾燥した場所に保管してください。

備考!

.

.




